Half Metric Century (34 Mile) Cue Sheet

Leg |Type |Notes Total
0.2 [Right US-301/Hanover Courthouse Rd 0.2
0.3 |Right |Fire House Rd/ Rte 1004 0.5
0.2 |Right |Rte 614/Normans Bridge Rd 0.7
4.8 |Right |[Rte 614 Etna Mills Rd 5.5
1.9 |Left Nelson's Bridge Rd. 7.4
2.2 |Left Rte 604/Dabney's Mill Road 9.6
0.5 |Left VA-30/King William Rd 10.1
1.1 |Right [Rte 604/Herring Creek Rd 11.2
2.7 |Left stay on Rte 604/Herring Creek Rd 13.9
3.5 |Left Rte 600/ W. River Road 17.4
3.2 REST STOP - Mt. Vernon Church 20.6
0.0 |Right |Rte 600/Frog Level Rd 20.6
0.7 |Left Rte 601/Edgar Rd 21.3
4.5 |Right |VA-30/King William Rd 25.8
0.1 |Left Rte 601/Calno Rd 25.9
2.7 |Straight |onto Rte 614/Etna Mills Rd 28.6
4.7 |Left US-301/Hanover Courthouse Rd 33.3
0.5 |Left Rte 1005/County Complex Rd 33.8
0.2 |End End of route 34.0
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Rest Stops

St. David’s Episcopal Church
Tappahannock Presbyterian Church
Walkerton Boat Landing

Mt. Vernon UM Church
Shiloh UM Church
True Value 360

Heart of Virginia Communications:

If you need assistance during the event
or want to report an on- course
problem, please contact us.

Text/Voice: (804)385-4370 or
(804)754-6159
FOR ALL LIFE THREATENING

EMERGENCIES CALL 911 FIRST THEN
CALL US




